
  January 14, 2025 FA 

TVL BOYS SOCCER SCHEDULE  
2025-2026 

Start Time 3:30 pm unless noted 
When playing both games on same field, Varsity first if field is not lighted, JV first if field is lighted 

Dead Period:  July 1-July 14 
Limited Practice:  October 13-November 2 

Practice Begins: November 3 
1st Scrimmage Date: November 14 

1st Contest Date: November 21 
Sit-Out Period: January 1 

Last Contest Date: February 10 
Wednesday December 17  

Orestimba @ Hilmar 
Ripon @ Ripon Christian 

Sonora @ Hughson 
Escalon BYE 

Friday December 19 
Orestimba @ Escalon 

Sonora @ Ripon Christian 
Ripon @ Hilmar 
Hughson BYE 

Friday January 2 
Orestimba @ Hughson 

Escalon @ Ripon Christian 
Ripon @ Sonora 

Hilmar BYE 

Wednesday January 7 
Escalon @ Sonora 
Ripon @ Hughson 

Ripon Christian @ Hilmar 
Orestimba BYE 

Friday January 9 
Sonora @ Orestimba 

Hilmar @ Escalon 
Ripon Christian @ Hughson 

Ripon BYE 

Wednesday January 14 
Orestimba @ Ripon 
Sonora @ Hilmar 

Hughson @ Escalon 
Ripon Christian BYE 

Friday January 16 
Hilmar @ Orestimba 

Ripon Christian @ Ripon 
Hughson @ Sonora 

Escalon BYE 

Wednesday January 21 
Orestimba @ Ripon Christian 

Hilmar @ Hughson 
Ripon @ Escalon 

Sonora BYE 
Friday January 23 

Escalon @ Orestimba 
Ripon Christian @ Sonora 

Hilmar @ Ripon 
Hughson BYE 

Wednesday January 28 
Sonora @ Escalon 
Hughson @ Ripon 

Hilmar @ Ripon Christian 
Orestimba BYE 

Friday January 30 
Orestimba @ Sonora 

Escalon @ Hilmar 
Hughson @ Ripon Christian 

Ripon BYE 

Wednesday February 4 
Ripon @ Orestimba 
Hilmar @ Sonora 

Escalon @ Hughson 
Ripon Christian BYE 

Friday February 6 
Hughson @ Orestimba 

Ripon Christian @ Escalon 
Sonora @ Ripon  

Hilmar BYE 

Monday February 9 
Ripon Christian @ Orestimba 

Hughson @ Hilmar 
Escalon @ Ripon 

Sonora BYE 
 
TVL Boys Soccer Rep.  TBD 
TVL Athletic Director Rep. Kevin Tameling, Ripon Christian 
Playoffs: Division I-IV  (Home Sites), Division V-VII (Home Sites);  Section Finals and State Finals Division V-VII TBD 


